December-2024

Generatetime 2024-12-11 18:18:37 (BST)

Married Bachelor

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 3,918.00

Summary 0.00

Total Meal 45.00

Meal Charge 87.07

Total Meal Cost 3,918.00

Total Deposit 4,443.00

Total Other Cost 525.00

Reserve 0.00

Memebers Summary

Name M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
Anik 6.00 522.40 1,585.00 75.00 597.40 987.60
Ashraf 7.00 609.47 118.00 75.00 684.47 -566.47
Asish 7.00 609.47 70.00 75.00 684.47 -614.47
Guest 13.00 1,131.87 0.00 75.00 1,206.87 -1,206.87
Kazi 7.00 609.47 2,475.00 75.00 684.47 1,790.53
Rasel 5.00 435.33 195.00 75.00 510.33 -315.33
Sojib 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.00 75.00 -75.00

Members



Name

Anik

Kazi

Ashraf

Asish

Rasel

Total

Name

Rasel

Kazi

Kazi

Kazi

Rasel

Kazi

Anik

Rasel

Kazi

Name
Anik
Ashraf
Asish
Guest
Kazi
Rasel

Sojib

Date

2024-12-10
2024-12-10
2024-12-10
2024-12-09
2024-12-07
2024-12-07
2024-12-04
2024-12-04

2024-12-03

Amount

1585

2475

118

195

Product

dal

Fish, Aubergine & others

Mixed Masaa

Mixed vegetables, dry fish and others
tomato & salt

Fish and vegetables

fish, tomato, vegetables & others

€99

Rice, Chicken, Radish and others

Join date

2023-04-10

2023-04-10

2023-04-10

2023-04-10

2024-07-08

2024-07-08

2023-04-10

Amount

55

270

180

346

70

190

320

25

1079



Ashraf 2024-12-03 Fish & Meet Masala 38

Anik 2024-12-02 chicken, potato, garlic, ginger, soyabin oil & others 685

Ashraf 2024-12-02 tomato, mustard oil & othars 80

Anik 2024-12-01 fish, vegetables, onion, garlic 580
Total 3918

Name Date Product Amount
Rasel 2024-12-11 soap 45
Kazi 2024-12-10 Patil & Juge 260
Kazi 2024-12-03 Guava 150
Asish 2024-12-02 soap 70
Total 525
2024-12-10
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Rasel 0 0 1
Kazi 0 0 1
Guest 0 0 1
Asish 0 0 1
Ashraf 0 0 1
Anik 0 0 1
2024-12-09
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Rasel 0 0 1
Kazi 0 0 1
Guest 0 0 1



Ashraf

Anik

Name

Rasel

Kazi

Guest

Asish

Ashraf

Name

Kazi

Guest

Asish

Ashraf

Anik

Name

Rasel

Kazi

Guest

Asish

Ashraf

Anik

Name

Rasel

Kazi

Guest

Asish

0 0

0 0
2024-12-07

Breakfast Lunch

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
2024-12-04

Breakfast Lunch

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
2024-12-03

Breakfast Lunch

0 1

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
2024-12-02

Breakfast Lunch

0 1

0 0

0 0

0 0

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Ashraf

Anik

Name

Kazi

Guest

Asish

Ashraf

Anik

0 0
0 0
2024-12-01
Breakfast Lunch
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Dinner



